FAUCHER Laurie

Numero de license : 1643007

La corrida des rois

Senior Femme

F 1990

SE FRA

358

S/L ATHLETISME ST PANTALEON

Rang 091

Distance 10 050

Nb tours

3 meilleur temps

00:15:49 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:15:49

3350

00:15:49

3350

12,70

84

00:32:41

6 700

00:16:52

3350

11,90

89

00:49:37

10 050

00:16:56

3350

11,80

91

place au tour

1(00:15)
-10F

Vitesse au tour

2(00:32)

3(00:49)

0
1(00:15)

.3_) www.jorganize.fr

2(00:32)

04/01/2015

3(00:49)
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